Model Output (kW) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg)
GFP050WE 0.50 565 530 107 13.4
GFP075WE 0.75 565 530 107 13.4
GFP100WE 1.00 565 700 107 16.9
GFP150WE 1.50 565 770 107 18.6
GFP200WE 2.00 565 940 107 22.1
GFP050BE 0.50 565 530 107 13.4
GFP075BE 0.75 565 530 107 13.4
GFP100BE 1.00 565 700 107 16.9
GFP150BE 1.50 565 770 107 18.6
GFP200BE 2.00 565 940 107 22.1
Controls
Digitally controlled electronic thermostat accurate
to (+/-0.2oC).
Timer Modes: 7 Day Programmable User Timer.

– Traffic White (RAL9016) on WE models, black on
BE models.
Element
Compact, finned, mineral filled sheathed element.
Supply
• 1.3 metres fitted, 3 core for fused spur installation
• 1/N/PE ~230-240V, 50Hz Class I with earth wire
Guarantee
2 year UK manufacturer Guarantee.
IP Rating
IP24
Girona
Panel heater
Product Dimensions
Model Output (kW) Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg)
MFP050E 0.50 536 503 104 11.3
MFP075E 0.75 536 503 104 11.3
MFP100E 1.00 536 671 104 14
MFP150E 1.50 536 741 104 15.4
MFP200E 2.00 536 911 104 18.3
Controls
Digitally controlled electronic thermostat accurate
to (+/-0.2oC).
Timer Modes: 7 Day Programmable User Timer.